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Home (/) / Placeholder (/racks-cabinets/cat-240/) / Black Friday Deals (/black-friday-technology-deals-black-friday-deals-2024-c-1447_1578.html) /

Cable Management Sales (/cable-management-sales/cat-1585/)

RJ45 Cat6 Modular Plugs/Connectors for STP Stranded Wire (100)

Model: RJ45PLUG-TSTP-6-100
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$29.99 $25.00
193 In Stock - Ships Tomorrow
- 1 + Add To Cart
Volume Pricing
1-9 10-49 50-99 100+
$25.00 $24.25 $23.50 $22.50
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Free Shipping Free Returns Same Day Shipping till 6pm
[+] Quick Specs
Quantity 100 Cable Type Catb
Shielded Yes Conductor Type Stranded
Brand CablesAndKits
[+] Description
[+] Warranty
[+] Reviews
[+] Questions & Answers
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ABOUT US

About CablesAndKits (/info/about-us)
Lifetime Warranty (/info/lifetime-warranty)
Testimonials & Reviews (/info/reviews)

CablesAndKits Blog (https://blog.cablesandkits.com)

SUPPORT & RESOURCES

Customer Service (/customer-service)
Learning Center (/learning-center/home)

Request Quote (/quote-request)

888.622.0223 (tel:8886220223) | 678.597.5000 (tel:6785975000)
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Deals of the Week (/c/deals-of-the-week)
New & Trending Products (/c/new-and-trending-products)

Cisco Switches (/networking/equipment/switches/cisco-
switches/cat-82)

Cisco Transceivers (/cat/transceivers)
Power Cables (/cat/power)

Cat6 Ethernet (/cat/networking-ethernet-cables)
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Privacy Policy (/info/privacy)
Terms & Conditions (/info/terms-and-conditions)
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